HOUSE OF BLUES CLEVELAND
308 EUCLID AVE, CLEVELAND, OH 4414
53 HOBCLEVELANDEVENTS@LIVENATION.COM

C 216.274.3353

y
3 ; — b
o % =
House
LR Bt UES
5
J W e S
T EJ‘W:;&! l?jg g ;

MAKE OUR HOUSE
YOUR HOUSE!

LIVE NATION'

SPECIAL EVENTS '




Located in the city of the Rock & Roll Hall of Fame, House of Blues Cleveland is the perfect location to host
your next corporate event, private concert, social gathering, wedding, reception or private dinner. Less than a
mile from the Huntington Convention Center of Cleveland, House of Blues Cleveland accommodates from 25

to 2,500. Our talented staff handles every detail, so you don't have to!

With access to the world's greatest musical entertainment, state-of-the-art lighting and sound, custom menus
and mixology, our unique 65,000 square-foot venue stays true to the traditional Southern House of Blues style
accented with small décor elements celebrating Cleveland's history. The historic Grand Lobby serves as the

perfect entryway to the Music Hall and Restaurant & Bar, both of which serve as the perfect locations for a

large corporate event or private concert while the Cambridge and Foundation Rooms offer a more intimate

setting for smaller social or business functions.

LOCATION RECEPTION
Full Venue 2,500
Music Hall, Cambridge &

Lobby 1,000
Music Hall 700
Cambridge Room 200
Restaurant & Bar 200
Unity Room 60

venues ey [JODOGELINORD &

SEATED

250

100

150

50

LOCATION

Restaurant Patio
Foundation Dining Room
Foundation Lounge Room
Foundation Media Room
Foundation Prayer Room
Foundation Bacchanal

Entire Foundation Room

LIVE NATION'

mmmm== SPECIAL EVENTS memm—

RECEPTION

60

65

75

25

15

12

150

SEATED

35

65

12



