

BLUES

R

HOUSE OF BLUES CLEVELAND 308 EUCLID AVE, CLEVELAND, OH 44114 № HOBCLEVELANDEVENTS@LIVENATION.COM **C** 216.274.3353

MAKE OUR HOUSE YOUR HOUSE!





Located in the city of the Rock & Roll Hall of Fame, House of Blues Cleveland is the perfect location to host your next corporate event, private concert, social gathering, wedding, reception or private dinner. Less than a mile from the Huntington Convention Center of Cleveland, House of Blues Cleveland accommodates from 25 to 2,500. Our talented staff handles every detail, so you don't have to!

With access to the world's greatest musical entertainment, state-of-the-art lighting and sound, custom menus and mixology, our unique 65,000 square-foot venue stays true to the traditional Southern House of Blues style accented with small décor elements celebrating Cleveland's history. The historic Grand Lobby serves as the perfect entryway to the Music Hall and Restaurant & Bar, both of which serve as the perfect locations for a large corporate event or private concert while the Cambridge and Foundation Rooms offer a more intimate setting for smaller social or business functions.

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED	LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED
Full Venue	2,500	-	Restaurant Patio	60	35
Music Hall, Cambridge & Lobby	1,000	-	Foundation Dining Room	65	65
			Foundation Lounge Room	75	-
Music Hall	700	250	Foundation Media Room	25	-
Cambridge Room	200	100	Foundation Prayer Room	15	-
Restaurant & Bar	200	150	Foundation Bacchanal	12	12
Unity Room	60	50	Entire Foundation Room	150	-

